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WINNETKA TALK

67

61 SIT. WTD.—MALE

EXP. MAN WANTS HOUSEWORK,
furnace, washing windows. Tel. Winn.
2764, 61T33-1te

LEAVES CLEANED OUT OF GUTTERS.
All kinds of painting & odd jobs. Tel.
Glencoe 1354, 61 TN33-1tp

62 SIT,. WTD.—MALE & FEMALE

CHAUFFEUR AND WIFE
sition in priv. family. Tel,

WANT PO-
Winn. 1343.
62'T33-1tp

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

3 FURN., RMS. WITH PRIV. BATH &
Kitchenette ; for 2 people, in nicely lo-
cated home. Tel. Winn. 729. 66T33-1te

FOR RENT—SINGLE ROOM FOR
business lady. Half block from transp.
Ph. Winnetka 2176 between 6 and 7 or

Sunday A. M. 66T33-11c
LIGHT FRONT BEDRM, 4 BLKS.
from depot. 3$6; also desk for sale.
Tel. Winn. 872. 66T33-1tp
DESIRABLE ROOM, NR. TRANSP.,

exclusive neighborhood. Tel. Winn. 2144,
66 TNL33-1tc

FOR RENT—PLEASANT . ROOM 1IN
small family : convenient to transporta-
tion. Call Winnetka 2301 or 719.

66T33-1tc
FLEASANT FRONT ROOM, SUIT. FOR

2. Board if desired. Tel. Winn. 621,
66T33-1tc
NICELY FURN. RM. FOR 1 OR 2: IN
Tower Ct. Bldg., H. Wds. Tel. Winn.
2420 or call janitor. 66T33-tfc
FOR RENT—FURNISHED RM. PRI-
vate family. Gentlemen pfd. Tel.
Winn, 1686. b6T33-tfe
WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room, % block

to all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe 770, 66 TN32-tfc

FURN. RM. WITH PRIV. LAV. NEAR
transp. Young woman pfd. Tel. Winn.
2791. 66T32-tfe

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM.

Young couple preferred. Half block
from station. Call Winnetka 2487 after
o P. M. 66T33-1tp

LGE. PLEAS. FRONT RM. FOR RENT
for 1 or 2; conv. to transp. Tel. Winn.

1769, 66T33-11c
LIGHT HOUSEEKEEPING RMS. & 1
single rm. Tel., Winn. 2844, 66TN33-1tc
ROOM FOR RENT AT 879 OAK ST.

Tel. Winn. 652. 66 TN33-1tp

TRANSP.

NICE FURN. ROOMS NR.
éﬁdﬂrg. Roth, 5564 Center St. Tel. Winn.
18.

66T33-31¢

FURN. OR UNFURN.:; LLG. SOUTHEAST
rm., connecting bath, conv. location
exceptional priv. hom. Call Winn. 2664,

66TN33-1tc

ROOM FOR RENT. CALL WINN. 3161
evenings. 66LLTN4-1tc

FOR RENT—NICELY FURN. ROOM
with Kkitchen priv. in private family.
Garage space if desired. Call Wilmette
1665. 66LTN4-1tc

NICE LARGE ROOM, NO OTHER
roomers., Half bloek to station. Ph.
evenings, Kenilworth 3501. 66 L. T4-1tc

FOR RENT—1 OR 2 WELL FURN.
front rooms in east side home. Ph. Wil-
mette 1940, 661L.T4-1tc

LARGE RM. PRIVATE BATH. GAR.
near transp. Ph. Winnetka 1543.
66LL.TN4-1te

FOR RENT — 2 SINGLE ROOMS. 731
10th St., Wilmette. 66L.T4-2tc

LARGE, PLEASANT FRONT ROOM,
nr. transp. Tel. Winn. 415. 66LTN4-1tc

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS _

FOR RENT—WILL LEASE MY BEAU-
tiful Orrington Hotel apartment at
gratifyving reduction. Complete hotel
service. Kitchenette with electric
range. Large rooms and closets. Fur-
nished or unfurnished. West exposure,
Airy and light. Garage in building.
Phone evenings Greenleaf 4660,

67TLTN1-tfp

FOR RENT-—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. all Wilmette
1800, : 6TLTN33-tfc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM FLAT AT 516 W.
Railroad Ave. Ph. Kenilworth 4037.
67TLT4-1tc

FOR RENT—PARTLY FURN. ONE
room kitchenette apt. Rollaway bed.
338 Park Ave., Glencoe.

1

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Evanston Apartments

914 Sherman Ave.,, 1 rm. .........$ 52.50
1320 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. ........ 65.00
943 Chicago Ave., 3 rms. ........ 60.00
520 Lee St., 3 rms. ....... 70.00
2249 Ridge Ave., 3 rms. .... 72.50
2116 Sherman Ave., 2 rms. .... 75.00
2208 Sherman Ave.,, 3 rms. .:....... T77.60
N1 Fmerson St.. 4 Tms. .......... 950.00
806 Seward St., 4 rms. 75.00
IRED . ORK "RUa, S PHl v 80.00
902 Elmwood Ave., 4 rms. ... 80.00
2201 Ridge Ave., ¢4 rms. .......... 82.50
1319 Oak Ave., ¢ rms. ...... 85.00
2118 Sherman Ave., 4 rms. ........ 90.00
621 Ridae Ave., 4+ ma. ......:.... 90.00
830 Gaffield P1., b rm®. .......... 75.00
2020 Sherman Ave.,, b rms, ........ 80.00
800 Seward St., 5 rms, 85.00
720 Bewara Bt.. vrmg ......... 85.00
Sil BIheOn Bt.. D I'MB. . ..% s 100.00
IR B W BT o e T s s 105.00
1120 Davis St b rme. ............ 110.00
IAD TR AW, Tl o s 115.00
1619 Ridge Ave.,, 5 rms. .......... 120.00
1009 Grove St., 6 rms. .. .. . 110.00
820 Hinman Ave.,, 6 rms, ........ 120.00
340 - Ridge Ave., 6.THIS. . ..veveivin, 130.00
1815 Ridge Ave., 6 rms. ...... 165.00

Smart & Golee, Inc.

1564 Sherman Avenue University 285

6TLTN4-1tc

LINDEN CREST APTS.
WILMETTE

4 AND 5 ROOMS

Here in Wilmette's most convenient and
exclusive location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments. All apartments
have outside rooms which provide an
abundance of light and air. Ample
closet space. Schools, churches, and
shopping facilities within immediate
access, See these apartment today.
Agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wil. 460
6TLTN2-tfc

Indian Hill
Apartments

ATTRACTIVE 2-3-4 RM. APART-
ments, light and airy rooms of good

size and arrangements, convenient to
«chnols and transportation.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

160 Winnetka Ave, Winnetka 1800-01

67TL'TN4-1tc
{ RM. APT. WITH GAR.; ALL IM-

provements. Reasonable. Tel. Glencoe
331. 6TLTN4-1tc
69 FOR RENT—HOUSES |
HSE., IN WINN.;: T"RMS.: 8 ENC.
prchs.; H. W. heat; gar.; reas. rent.
To May 1st or longer. Tel. Winn. 942
69LTN4-1tc

7T RM. HS.,, 4 BEDRMS., H. W. HEAT,
garage. $150 per mo. Tel. Glencoe
1158, 69TN33-1tc

7 RM. HSE., CONV. LOC.; NR. PRIV. &
pub. schools; transp. For information.

call Winn. 1930. 69 LTN4-1tc
8 ROOM STONE HOUSE; 2 BATHS:

$100. 730 Center St. Tel. Winn. 1530.
69LTN4-tfe

-

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

67 TN33-1t1

8§ RM. HS,, COMP. FURN.; 5 BEDRMS. ;

#

2 baths & lavatory, oil burner, elec,
refrig. S, E. Winn. For rent t1ill Mav
Ist. Te)l., Winn. 2170. TOTN:

a=-1te

79 FOR RENT—GARAGES

GARAGE FOR:- RENT AT PINE ST
near Lincoln. Tel. Winn. 2397.
72T33-1te

NEWLY BUILT GARAGE WITH CE-
ment floor, 3 blks. from sta. and uptown

dist.; west on Elm St. Call at 1036
Oak St. or Tel. Winn. 2435. T2T33-1tc

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORE

OR OFFICE
Building. Suitable for small shop or
professional man., Low rental.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

124 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
T3LTNbB2-4tc

FOR RENT STORE—GOOD LOCATION
for delicatessen, notions, dressmaker,
or any small business desiring living
quarters in the rear; has dining room.
bed rm., kitchen and bath, in addition
to <tore front. Only $85.00 per mn.
Phone Wilmette 192 T3LTN4-1tc

| Elm & Center Sts.,, Winnetka.

IN LINDEN CREST |

office, suitable for real estate, doctor or
dentist. Will divide. Franklin Bldg.
Tel.

Winn. 382, T3LTNbS1-tfe

FOR RENT—GROUND FLOOR SPACE
in Winnetka. Excellent location, with

| stenographiec services if desired. Smith

& Brown, 736 Elm St., Phone Winnetka
142. T3LTN2-tfc

OFFICE FOR RENT—LARGE SPACE
on main floor, desirable location,
221%x17% Tenant can sublet space.

Ph. Winnetka 201. T3LTN4-tfc

FOR RENT—STORE IN HUMPHREY
Building. Possession October 1, 1928.
Call Winnetka 98. T3LTN5HO-tfc

77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Northbrook Realty Co.

A BEAUTIFUL NEW 6 ROOM CLAP-
board home on paved street near school.
Tile walls in kitchen and bath, extra
lavatory on first floor, 2 car garage.
Lot 50x150, a real bargain at $10,250
with only $1.250 cash down. Balance
easy pavments,

Brick wveneer, 2 story, 6 rooms, attached
garage on 55 ft. lot, ready for Nov. 1st
occupancy. $9.350, cash required $850.
Bal. $50 per month.

English Colonial, painted white, 3 bed-
rms. Holland furnace heat, tile floor
and built in fixtures in bathrm ; built in
ironing board: garage. Conv. to stores
and transp. If vou want a comfortable
home which yvou can easily afford to
maintain with a monthly outlay of
money no greater than the average

apartment rental, it will pay you to

L investigate this unusual uﬁerin{z.

For rent—16 ft. front in new brick store
bldg. of English design, % block from
the schoolhouse and on Waukegan Rd.
adjacent the main east-west thorough-
fare through town,K at $75 per mo.

We have manyv homesites in all locations

in Northbrook, which =»re offered at
prices ranging from 3$700 up.
For further information concernineg
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